
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  14, 2023

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direct

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202315789
202313996
202309431
202310180
202299386
202315162
202308210
202308394
202312370
202305294

3427 20TH ST
3321 21ST ST
2399 FOLSOM ST
642 GREENWICH ST
989 HAMPSHIRE ST
126 MIRAMAR AV
2084 MISSION ST
2084 MISSION ST
2072 MISSION ST
1449 POWELL ST

VLAD & BIANA CHERNOGUZ LVG T
HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY REV
2399 FOLSOM STREET LLC
TUEY KING LOUIE SURVIVOR TRU
M DATTANI CREDIT TR
OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU
FRANCES MALAKIS 2012 TRUST
FRANCES MALAKIS 2012 TRUST
M3 TR
1449 POWELL STREET LLC

Barber
Mungovan
Barber
Dang
Barber
Mak
Wohlers
Wohlers
Wohlers
Dang

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on December 14 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   624 248 23#  
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