Total Cases: 10



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: December 14, 2023

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
3427 20TH ST	Barber	VLAD & BIANA CHERNOGUZ LVG T	202315789		
3321 21ST ST	Mungovan	HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY RE	202313996		
2399 FOLSOM ST	Barber	2399 FOLSOM STREET LLC	202309431		
642 GREENWICH ST	Dang	TUEY KING LOUIE SURVIVOR TRU	202310180		
989 HAMPSHIRE ST	Barber	M DATTANI CREDIT TR	202299386		
126 MIRAMAR AV	Mak	OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU	202315162		
2084 MISSION ST	Wohlers	FRANCES MALAKIS 2012 TRUST	202308210		
2084 MISSION ST	Wohlers	FRANCES MALAKIS 2012 TRUST	202308394		
2072 MISSION ST	Wohlers	M3 TR	202312370		
1449 POWELL ST	Dang	1449 POWELL STREET LLC	202305294		



HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on December 14 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 624 248 23#